Georgia Movers Annual Fali

Association Conference Agenda

Marietta, GA

Sunday, November 2™, 2025

12:30PM- Pre-Conference Golf Tournament

5-6PM- Conference Check-In

6:30- Pre-conference happy hour/dinner/football watch party (exact details TBD)

7:30-8:15

8:15-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:30

Monday, November 3™, 2025
BREAKFAST (Check-In Open)
Rob Swymer (Physical Intelligence)
Al Curtis (Fleet Management)

Lee Lemke (GA Legislative Update)

BREAK

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

Marva Bailer (How to Introduce Yourself)
Damien Stewart (Cyber Security)
Marva Bailer (Al in Today’s World)

Speakers (tables) & Vendors (booths) available for questions & book signing

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN
EXPLORE MARIETTA SQUARE

3:00-4:30 Roundtables (topics TBD)
4:30-5:45 Open Board Meeting
BREAK
6:30-10:00 Dinner, Cornhole Tournament & Silent Auction
Tuesday, November 5%, 2024
7:30-8:15 BREAKFAST
8:15-9:15 Greg George (Economic Outlook)
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9:15-9:30 Dustin Jones (SFC. Crump, Tariff Update)
9:30-9:55 OPEN-TBD
WALK TO TRUCK OUTSIDE
10:05-10:45 DPS (Hands On Truck Compliance)
WALK BACK TO CONFERENCE ROOM
11:00-12:00- Roger Byrd (leadership)

12:00-12:05- Closing

Thank you to all of our sponsors!



