

Annual Fall Conference Agenda

Marietta, GA

Sunday, November 2nd, 2025

12:30PM- Pre-Conference Golf Tournament

5-6PM- Conference Check-In

6:30- Pre-conference happy hour/dinner/football watch party (exact details TBD)

	Monday, November 3 rd , 2025
7:30-8:15	BREAKFAST (Check-In Open)
8:15-9:15	Rob Swymer (Physical Intelligence)
9:15-10:00	Al Curtis (Fleet Management)
10:00-10:30	Lee Lemke (GA Legislative Update)
BREAK	
10:40-10:50	Marva Bailer (How to Introduce Yourself)
10:50-11:15	Damien Stewart (Cyber Security)
11:15-12:00	Marva Bailer (Al in Today's World)
12:00-12:30	Speakers (tables) & Vendors (booths) available for questions & book signing
LUNCH ON YOUR OWN EXPLORE MARIETTA SQUARE	
3:00-4:30	Roundtables (topics TBD)
4:30-5:45	Open Board Meeting
BREAK	
6:30-10:00	Dinner, Cornhole Tournament & Silent Auction

Tuesday, November 5th, 2024

7:30-8:15 BREAKFAST

8:15-9:15 Greg George (Economic Outlook)



Annual Fall Conference Agenda

Marietta, GA

9:15-9:30 Dustin Jones (SFC. Crump, Tariff Update)

9:30-9:55 OPEN- TBD

WALK TO TRUCK OUTSIDE

10:05-10:45 DPS (Hands On Truck Compliance)

WALK BACK TO CONFERENCE ROOM

11:00-12:00- Roger Byrd (leadership)

12:00-12:05- Closing

Thank you to all of our sponsors!